
Malpensa 29 10 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 197 ARBINI G. 22:08.947
Tempo gara

1 1:08.534 + -54.-976 12:38:59.535

2 2:06.960 + 03.450 12:41:06.495

3 2:04.202 + 00.692 12:43:10.697

4 2:05.234 + 01.724 12:45:15.931

5 2:06.058 + 02.548 12:47:21.989

6 2:03.510 --------- 12:49:25.499

7 2:05.173 + 01.663 12:51:30.672

8 2:05.195 + 01.685 12:53:35.867

9 2:04.708 + 01.198 12:55:40.575

10 2:08.337 + 04.827 12:57:48.912

11 2:11.036 + 07.526 12:59:59.948

 Po. 2 - # 55 LENTINI A. + 05.305
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.928 + -51.-573 12:39:02.929

2 2:08.380 + 04.879 12:41:11.309

3 2:05.725 + 02.224 12:43:17.034

4 2:05.423 + 01.922 12:45:22.457

5 2:04.733 + 01.232 12:47:27.190

6 2:03.501 --------- 12:49:30.691

7 2:05.342 + 01.841 12:51:36.033

8 2:05.817 + 02.316 12:53:41.850

9 2:07.228 + 03.727 12:55:49.078

10 2:07.833 + 04.332 12:57:56.911

11 2:08.342 + 04.841 13:00:05.253

 Po. 3 - # 773 CROCI A. + 06.595
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.587 + -49.-826 12:39:04.588

2 2:08.378 + 04.965 12:41:12.966

3 2:06.069 + 02.656 12:43:19.035

4 2:04.651 + 01.238 12:45:23.686

5 2:05.186 + 01.773 12:47:28.872

6 2:03.413 --------- 12:49:32.285

7 2:04.672 + 01.259 12:51:36.957

8 2:09.884 + 06.471 12:53:46.841

9 2:07.416 + 04.003 12:55:54.257

10 2:06.632 + 03.219 12:58:00.889

11 2:05.654 + 02.241 13:00:06.543

 Po. 4 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 15.656
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.365 + -48.-783 12:39:06.366

2 2:09.281 + 05.133 12:41:15.647

3 2:07.271 + 03.123 12:43:22.918

4 2:06.828 + 02.680 12:45:29.746

5 2:06.090 + 01.942 12:47:35.836

6 2:05.208 + 01.060 12:49:41.044

7 2:06.972 + 02.824 12:51:48.016

8 2:06.882 + 02.734 12:53:54.898

9 2:08.582 + 04.434 12:56:03.480

10 2:04.148 --------- 12:58:07.628

11 2:07.976 + 03.828 13:00:15.604

 Po. 5 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. + 35.351
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.903 + -53.-743 12:39:00.904

2 2:07.474 + 03.828 12:41:08.378

3 2:05.126 + 01.480 12:43:13.504

4 2:04.156 + 00.510 12:45:17.660

5 2:05.653 + 02.007 12:47:23.313

6 2:03.646 --------- 12:49:26.959

7 2:06.103 + 02.457 12:51:33.062

8 2:04.568 + 00.922 12:53:37.630

9 2:28.430 + 24.784 12:56:06.060

10 2:07.640 + 03.994 12:58:13.700

11 2:21.599 + 17.953 13:00:35.299

 Po. 6 - # 322 GERVASIO F. + 1:36.244
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.052 + -55.-382 12:39:09.053

2 2:16.896 + 03.462 12:41:25.949

3 2:14.913 + 01.479 12:43:40.862

4 2:13.434 --------- 12:45:54.296

5 2:15.659 + 02.225 12:48:09.955

6 2:15.839 + 02.405 12:50:25.794

7 2:13.812 + 00.378 12:52:39.606

8 2:14.768 + 01.334 12:54:54.374

9 2:14.154 + 00.720 12:57:08.528

10 2:13.967 + 00.533 12:59:22.495

11 2:13.697 + 00.263 13:01:36.192

 Po. 7 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 1:38.334
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.167 + -52.-370 12:39:11.168

2 2:16.541 + 04.004 12:41:27.709

3 2:15.193 + 02.656 12:43:42.902

4 2:17.883 + 05.346 12:46:00.785

5 2:13.629 + 01.092 12:48:14.414

6 2:12.900 + 00.363 12:50:27.314

7 2:14.344 + 01.807 12:52:41.658

8 2:14.470 + 01.933 12:54:56.128

9 2:15.168 + 02.631 12:57:11.296

10 2:12.537 --------- 12:59:23.833

11 2:14.449 + 01.912 13:01:38.282

 Po. 8 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 1:47.134
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.883 + -46.-903 12:39:15.884

2 2:19.684 + 07.898 12:41:35.568

3 2:20.346 + 08.560 12:43:55.914

4 2:17.927 + 06.141 12:46:13.841

5 2:16.040 + 04.254 12:48:29.881

6 2:12.469 + 00.683 12:50:42.350

7 2:14.999 + 03.213 12:52:57.349

8 2:13.811 + 02.025 12:55:11.160

9 2:11.786 --------- 12:57:22.946

10 2:11.922 + 00.136 12:59:34.868

11 2:12.214 + 00.428 13:01:47.082

 Po. 9 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 1:48.326
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.281 + -48.-073 12:39:12.282

2 2:39.814 + 30.460 12:41:52.096

3 2:19.002 + 09.648 12:44:11.098

4 2:15.826 + 06.472 12:46:26.924

5 2:14.768 + 05.414 12:48:41.692

6 2:13.819 + 04.465 12:50:55.511

7 2:13.243 + 03.889 12:53:08.754

8 2:10.079 + 00.725 12:55:18.833

9 2:09.810 + 00.456 12:57:28.643

10 2:09.354 --------- 12:59:37.997

11 2:10.277 + 00.923 13:01:48.274

 Po. 10 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 1:54.511
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.315 + -45.-435 12:39:17.316

2 2:27.223 + 15.473 12:41:44.539

3 2:17.452 + 05.702 12:44:01.991

4 2:15.230 + 03.480 12:46:17.221

5 2:14.027 + 02.277 12:48:31.248

6 2:14.028 + 02.278 12:50:45.276

7 2:13.776 + 02.026 12:52:59.052

8 2:12.911 + 01.161 12:55:11.963

9 2:12.309 + 00.559 12:57:24.272

10 2:11.750 --------- 12:59:36.022

11 2:18.437 + 06.687 13:01:54.459

 Po. 11 - # 223 GIUZIO R. + 2:13.987
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.014 + -45.-677 12:39:15.015

2 2:34.670 + 24.979 12:41:49.685

3 2:20.239 + 10.548 12:44:09.924

4 2:15.009 + 05.318 12:46:24.933

5 2:13.821 + 04.130 12:48:38.754

6 2:12.417 + 02.726 12:50:51.171

7 2:12.711 + 03.020 12:53:03.882

8 2:12.316 + 02.625 12:55:16.198

9 2:11.045 + 01.354 12:57:27.243

10 2:09.691 --------- 12:59:36.934

11 2:37.001 + 27.310 13:02:13.935

 Po. 12 - # 820 BORELLA E. + 2:17.297
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.417 + -45.-635 12:39:19.418

2 2:23.440 + 09.388 12:41:42.858

3 2:16.012 + 01.960 12:43:58.870

4 2:16.963 + 02.911 12:46:15.833

5 2:17.058 + 03.006 12:48:32.891

6 2:15.867 + 01.815 12:50:48.758

7 2:14.052 --------- 12:53:02.810

8 2:18.658 + 04.606 12:55:21.468

9 2:16.840 + 02.788 12:57:38.308

10 2:16.891 + 02.839 12:59:55.199

11 2:22.046 + 07.994 13:02:17.245

Fastest lap: 2:03.413 
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Malpensa 29 10 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 13 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.131 + -42.-143 12:39:18.132

2 2:18.492 + 09.218 12:41:36.624

3 2:57.842 + 48.568 12:44:34.466

4 2:12.492 + 03.218 12:46:46.958

5 2:09.274 --------- 12:48:56.232

6 2:10.476 + 01.202 12:51:06.708

7 2:11.790 + 02.516 12:53:18.498

8 2:14.160 + 04.886 12:55:32.658

9 2:13.406 + 04.132 12:57:46.064

10 2:16.252 + 06.978 13:00:02.316

 Po. 14 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.183 + -17.-116 12:39:44.184

2 2:24.691 + 14.392 12:42:08.875

3 2:17.519 + 07.220 12:44:26.394

4 2:10.299 --------- 12:46:36.693

5 2:12.904 + 02.605 12:48:49.597

6 2:13.994 + 03.695 12:51:03.591

7 2:12.535 + 02.236 12:53:16.126

8 2:15.552 + 05.253 12:55:31.678

9 2:16.455 + 06.156 12:57:48.133

10 2:14.685 + 04.386 13:00:02.818

 Po. 15 - # 151 BOSI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.369 + -45.-874 12:39:14.370

2 2:14.892 + 05.649 12:41:29.262

3 2:50.225 + 40.982 12:44:19.487

4 2:09.243 --------- 12:46:28.730

5 2:11.421 + 02.178 12:48:40.151

6 2:12.748 + 03.505 12:50:52.899

7 2:33.179 + 23.936 12:53:26.078

8 2:17.848 + 08.605 12:55:43.926

9 2:10.222 + 00.979 12:57:54.148

10 2:10.054 + 00.811 13:00:04.202

 Po. 16 - # 718 MUSSO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.232 + -52.-307 12:39:13.233

2 2:34.397 + 19.858 12:41:47.630

3 2:19.993 + 05.454 12:44:07.623

4 2:15.263 + 00.724 12:46:22.886

5 2:14.539 --------- 12:48:37.425

6 2:17.306 + 02.767 12:50:54.731

7 2:18.771 + 04.232 12:53:13.502

8 2:16.582 + 02.043 12:55:30.084

9 2:15.176 + 00.637 12:57:45.260

10 2:29.150 + 14.611 13:00:14.410

 Po. 17 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.816 + -44.-336 12:39:20.817

2 2:30.591 + 16.439 12:41:51.408

3 2:52.742 + 38.590 12:44:44.150

4 2:20.652 + 06.500 12:47:04.802

5 2:16.747 + 02.595 12:49:21.549

6 2:22.634 + 08.482 12:51:44.183

7 2:16.282 + 02.130 12:54:00.465

8 2:17.684 + 03.532 12:56:18.149

9 2:14.152 --------- 12:58:32.301

10 2:14.563 + 00.411 13:00:46.864

 Po. 18 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.072 + -22.-747 12:39:39.073

2 2:16.602 + 05.783 12:41:55.675

3 2:43.243 + 32.424 12:44:38.918

4 3:47.971 + 1:37.152 12:48:26.889

5 2:11.249 + 00.430 12:50:38.138

6 2:10.819 --------- 12:52:48.957

7 2:12.568 + 01.749 12:55:01.525

8 2:11.273 + 00.454 12:57:12.798

9 2:13.200 + 02.381 12:59:25.998

10 2:15.230 + 04.411 13:01:41.228

Fastest lap: 2:03.413 
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